	The New York City Council City Hall New York, NY 10007 Legislation Details					
1625						
File #:	LU ( 2017	)820- 7	Version: *	Name:	Mount Hope Preservation Ap	artments, Bronx
Туре:	Land Use Application		Status:	Adopted	Adopted	
				In control	: Committee on Finance	
On agenda:	11/3	80/2017				
Enactment date:	Enactment #:					
Title:	Mount Hope Preservation Apartments, Block 2807, Lots 16, 22, 52, and 56, Block 2809, Lot 31, Block 2849, Lots 24 and 64, Block 2861, Lots 123 and 135, Block 2867, Lots 134, 139, and 147, Block 3026, Lot 7; Bronx, Community District No. 5, Council District Nos. 14 and 15.					
Sponsors:	Julissa Ferreras-Copeland					
Indexes:						
Attachments:	1. Housing Preservation and Development Letter, 2. Memorandum, 3. Resolution, 4. Hearing Transcript, 5. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11-30-17, 6. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - November 30, 2017					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
11/30/2017	*	Committee on Finance			Hearing on P-C Item by Comm	
11/30/2017	*	Committee on Finance			P-C Item Approved by Committee Companion Resolution	with Pass
11/30/2017 11/30/2017	*	City Council			Introduced by Council	Daga
	*	City Council City Council			Approved, by Council	Pass
11/30/2017					Referred to Comm by Council	